Alera Group Adds Greenhill Insurance Services in Latest Acquisition

SEPTEMBER 6, 2022



Alera Group, a top independent national insurance and wealth services firm, announced today the acquisition of Greenhill Insurance Services, a managing general underwriter and program manager with binding authority to underwrite professional liability programs throughout the country for various insurance companies.

"As the nation's premier provider of insurance products and services to the professional services industry, our business is conducted in partnership with our clients," said Philip Cabaud, CEO of Greenhill Insurance Services. "We offer a broad spectrum of solutions with an emphasis on proprietary specialty programs, risk management, claims services and financial services. Our dedicated specialists strive to be the best resource available to our clients through careful focus and resource allocation."

Greenhill Insurance Services provides professional liability, errors and omissions liability, employment practices liability, general liability and hired and non-owned automobile liability coverage. Greenhill is a Texas limited liability company licensed as a Texas managing general agent, surplus lines agent and general lines property and casualty agent with the ability to do business in all 50 states and Canada. "Greenhill Insurance Services uses its creativity and expertise in risk transfer to design custom solutions for individual clients and underserved markets," said Alan Levitz, CEO of Alera Group. "All of their team members exhibit integrity, professionalism, loyalty, collaborative participation and a positive attitude toward the way they conduct business. We share these values at Alera Group and we warmly welcome our first managing general underwriter to the Alera Group family."

The Greenhill Insurance Services team will continue serving clients in their existing roles. Terms of the transaction were not announced.

###

About Alera Group

Alera Group is an independent, national insurance and wealth services firm with more than \$1 billion in annual revenue, offering comprehensive employee benefits, property and casualty insurance, retirement plan services and wealth services solutions to clients nationwide. By working collaboratively across specialties and geographies, Alera Group's team of more than 3,500 professionals in more than 150 offices provides creative, competitive services that help ensure a client's business and personal success. For more information, visit https://aleragroup.com/ or follow us on LinkedIn.